
*Does not count every term and/or may require paper/project on a REES topic.  

REES COURSES SATISFYING GENERAL 

EDUCATION REQUIREMENTS 
 

QUANTITATIVE AND FORMAL REASONING 

SLAV 1050/ENGLIT 1600 COMPUTATIONAL METHODS IN 

THE HUMANITIES* 

 

LITERATURE 

ENGLIT/SLOVAK 0380 SLOVAK TRANSATLANTIC CULTURES 

GER 1510/1410 KAFKA AND THE MODERN WORLD 

RUSS 0090 RUSSIAN FAIRY TALES 

RUSS 0325 RUSSIAN SHORT STORY IN CONTEXT 

RUSS 0590 FORMATIVE MASTERPIECES: RUSSIA 19TH C 

RUSS 0800 MASTERPIECES OF 19TH C RUSSIAN LIT 

RUSS 0811 MADNESS & MADMEN IN RUSS CULTURE 

SLAV 0325 SHORT STORY IN POLISH CONTEXT 

SLAV 0550 LITERARY MASOCHISM 

SLAV 1225 BEHIND BARS: XCULTRL REP OF PRISONS 

 

THE ARTS 

HAA/RUSS 1990 20THC RUSSIAN ART 

MUSIC 0311 INTRO TO WORLD MUSIC* 

MUSIC 1360 GYPSY MUSIC  

 

2ND LIT-ARTS-CREATIVE EXPRESSION 

ENGLIT 0612 LITERATURE AND SCIENCE* 

ENGLIT 1000 INTRO TO TRANSLATION STUDIES 

MUSIC 1228 LATE ROMANTIC EARLY 20TH C MUSIC 

POLISH 0870-3 CONTEMPORARY POLISH CINEMA 

POLISH 1260 SURVEY OF POLISH LIT AND CULTURE 

RUSS 0810 MASTERPIECES OF 20TH C RUSSIAN LIT 

RUSS 0870-1 HISTORY OF RUSSIAN FILM 1-2 

RUSS 1210 MAN AND SUPERMAN – SUPERIOR IND  

RUSS 1310 NABOKOV 

RUSS 1771 NEW RUSSIAN MEDIA 

RUSS 1780 STALINIST CULTURE OF THE 1930S 

SLOVAK 0890 CENTRAL EUROPEAN FILM 

 

PHILOSOPHY 

GER 1544 MARX AND MARXISM 

 

SOCIAL SCIENCE 

ANTH 0538 THE ARCHAEOLOGIST LOOKS AT DEATH* 

PS 0500 WORLD POLITICS* 

PS 1374 POLITICS OF GLOBAL INEQUALITY* 

SOC 1319 IMMIGRATION IN EUROPE* 

 

 

 

 

 

 

HISTORICAL CHANGE 

ENGLIT/SLOVAK 0380 SLOVAK TRANSATLANTICS 

HIST 0200 EAST EUROPEAN CIVILIZATION 

HIST 0300 RUSSIA TO 1860 

HIST 0301 RUSSIA TO 1917 

HIST 0302 SOVIET RUSSIA 

HIST 1019 CITIES IN HISTORICAL PERSPECTIVE 

HIST 1040 WORLD WAR I IN COMPARATIVE PERSP. 

HIST 1046/PS 1504 NATIONALISM 

HIST 1164 SMALL COUNTRIES AND THE EU 

HIST 1175/PS 1348 XENOPHOBIA IN MODERN EUR 

HIST 1270/JS 1232 MODERN EAST EUROPEAN JEWRY 

HIST 1344 RUSSIAN REVOLUTION MOVEMENTS 

HIST 1377 SOVIET JEWRY 

HIST 1385 EUROPE SINCE 1945 

HIST 1753 THE OTTOMAN EMPIRE (1300-1923) 

HIST 1787/RELGST 1642 CHRISTIAN/MUSLIM REL 

PS 1341 GOVT & POLITICS USSR/RUSSIAN FEDERATION 

PS 1521 EASTERN EUROPE IN WORLD POLITICS 

RUSS 1780 STALINIST CULTURE OF THE 1930S 

SLOVAK 0890 CENTRAL EUROPEAN FILM 

SOC 1319 IMMIGRATION IN EUROPE* 

 

FOREIGN CULTURE 

 

COM 

ECON 0500 INTRO TO INTERNATIONAL ECONOMICS* 

HIST 1040 WORLD WAR I IN COMPARATIVE PERSP 

HIST 1164 SMALL COUNTRIES AND THE EU 

HIST 1175/PS 1348 XENOPHOBIA IN MODERN EUR 

HIST 1270/JS 1232 MODERN EAST EUROPEAN JEWRY 

HIST 1385 EUROPE SINCE 1945 

MUSIC 0311 INTRO TO WORLD MUSIC* 

PS 1374 POLITICS OF GLOBAL INEQUALITY 

RELGST 1135 ORTHODOX CHRISTIANITY 

RELGST 1540 SAINTS EAST AND WEST 

RELGST 1545 MYSTICISM: EAST AND EAST 

RUSS 1066 FORBIDDEN LOVE: PAGE AND SCREEN 

RUSS 1210 MAN AND SUPERMAN – SUPERIOR IND 

SLAV 0660 SCI-FI: EAST AND WEST 

SLAV 1225 BEHIND BARS: XCULTRL REP OF PRISONS 

SOC 1319 IMMIGRATION IN EUROPE* 

 

 

 



*Does not count every term and/or may require paper/project on a REES topic.  

GLO 

HIST 1019 CITIES IN HISTORICAL PERSPECTIVE 

LING 1951 LANGUAGES OF THE WORLD 

MUSIC 1360 GYPSY MUSIC 

PS 0500 WORLD POLITICS* 

PS 1541 POLITICS GLOBAL ECON RELATIONS* 

 

REG 

 

ANTH 0538 THE ARCHAEOLOGIST LOOKS AT DEATH* 

ANTH 1768 CULTURES AND SOCIETIES OF EASTERN EUR 

ECON 1670 FORMER SOCIALIST ECON AND TRANSITION 

ECON 1680 ECONOMICS OF THE EUROPEAN UNION 

ENGLIT/SLOVAK 0380 SLOVAK TRANSATLANTICS  

HAA/RUSS 1990 20THC RUSSIAN ART 

HIST 0187 HISTORY OF WWII IN EUROPE 

HIST 0200 EAST EUROPEAN CIVILIZATION 

HIST 0300 RUSSIA TO 1860 

HIST 0301 RUSSIA TO 1917 

HIST 0302 SOVIET RUSSIA 

HIST 0756 INTRO TO ISLAMIC CIVILIZATION 

HIST 1046/PS 1504 NATIONALISM 

HIST 1164 SMALL COUNTRIES AND THE EU 

HIST 1175/PS 1348 XENOPHOBIA IN MODERN EUR 

HIST 131 HISTORY OF THE RUSSIAN REVOLUTION 

HIST 1314 USSR 1918-1932 

HIST 1315 STALIN 

HIST 1325 UHC RUSSIA AND THE WEST 

HIST 1344 RUSSIAN REVOLUTION MOVEMENTS 

HIST 1366 SOVIET CITIES 1860-1980 

HIST 1377 SOVIET JEWRY 

HIST 1385 EUROPE SINCE 1945 

HIST 1753 THE OTTOMAN EMPIRE (1300-1923) 

POLISH 0870-3 CONTEMPORARY POLISH CINEMA 

PS 1341 GOVT & POLITICS USSR/RUSSIAN FEDERATION 

PS 1346 POLITICAL EASTERN EUROPE 

PS 1521 EASTERN EUROPE IN WORLD POLITICS 

RUSS 0015 RUSSIAN FOR HERITAGE LEARNERS 2 

RUSS 0090 RUSSIAN FAIRY TALES 

RUSS 0325 RUSSIAN SHORT STORY IN CONTEXT 

RUSS 0590 FORMATIVE MASTERPIECES: RUSSIA 19TH C 

RUSS 0800 MASTERPIECES OF 19TH C RUSSIAN LIT 

RUSS 0810 MASTERPIECES OF 20TH C RUSSIAN LIT 

RUSS 0811 MADNESS AND MADMEN IN RUSSIAN CLTR 

RUSS 0850 EARLY RUSSIAN CULTURE 

RUSS 0860 MODERN RUSSIAN CULTURE 

RUSS 0870-1 HISTORY OF RUSSIAN FILM 1-2 

RUSS 1420/1430 FOURTH –YEAR RUSSIAN 1-2 

RUSS 1771 NEW RUSSIAN MEDIA 

SLAV 0325 SHORT STORY IN POLISH CONTEXT 

SLAV 0880 VAMPIRE: BLOOD AND EMPIRE 

SLAV 1220 HOLOCAUST IN EAST EUR FILM AND LIT 

SLAV 1865 THE YEAR COMMUNISM CRUMBLED 

SLOVAK 0890 CENTRAL EUROPEAN FILM 

SLOVAK 1250 A CULTURAL HISTORY OF SLOVAKIA 

SOC 1319 IMMIGRATION IN EUROPE* 

 

NON-WESTERN CULTURE 

 

ANTH 1768 CULTURES AND SOCIETIES OF EASTERN EUR 

ECON 1670 FORMER SOCIALIST ECON AND TRANSITION 

HAA/RUSS 1990 20THC RUSSIAN ART 

HIST 0200 EAST EUROPEAN CIVILIZATION 

HIST 0300 RUSSIA TO 1860 

HIST 0301 RUSSIA TO 1917 

HIST 0302 SOVIET RUSSIA 

HIST 0756/RELGST 0455 INTRO TO ISLAMIC CIV 

HIST 1313 HISTORY OF THE RUSSIAN REVOLUTION 

HIST 1314 USSR 1918-1932 

HIST 1315 STALIN 

HIST 1325 UHC RUSSIA AND THE WEST 

HIST 1344 RUSSIAN REVOLUTION MOVEMENTS 

HIST 1366 SOVIET CITIES 1860-1980 

HIST 1377 SOVIET JEWRY 

HIST 1385 EUROPE SINCE 1945 

HIST 1753 THE OTTOMAN EMPIRE (1300-1923) 

LING 1951 LANGUAGES OF THE WORLD 

MUSIC 1360 GYPSY MUSIC 

PS 1341 GOVT/POLITICS OF THE USSR/RUSSIA 

PS 1346/HIST 1240 POLITICAL EASTERN EUROPE 

PS 1521 EASTERN EUROPE IN WORLD POLITICS 

RELGST 1135 ORTHODOX CHRISTIANITY 

RELGST 1540 SAINTS EAST AND WEST 

RELGST 1545 MYSTICISM: EAST AND EAST 

RUSS 0015 RUSSIAN FOR HERITAGE LEARNERS 2 

RUSS 0090 RUSSIAN FAIRY TALES 

RUSS 0325 RUSSIAN SHORT STORY IN CONTEXT 

RUSS 0800 MASTERPIECES OF 19TH C RUSSIAN LIT 

RUSS 0810 MASTERPIECES OF 20TH C RUSSIAN LIT 

RUSS 0811 MADNESS AND MADMEN IN RUSSIAN CLTR 

RUSS 0850 EARLY RUSSIAN CULTURE 

RUSS 0860 MODERN RUSSIAN CULTURE 

RUSS 0870-1 HISTORY OF RUSSIAN FILM 1-2 

RUSS 1420/1430 FOURTH –YEAR RUSSIAN 1-2 

RUSS 1771 NEW RUSSIAN MEDIA 

RUSS 1780 STALINIST CULTURE OF THE 1930S 

SLAV 0660 SCI-FI: EAST AND WEST 


